2024 SUMMARY OF SCHOOL FEES AND CHARGES Kindy PP Year1l| VYear2| Year3| Year4| VYear5| Year6
Tuition Fees [a] $1,096( $1,826| $1,826| S$1,826| $1,826( $1,826| $1,826| $1,826
Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] S575 S645 $820 $820 $845 S875 $955| $1,060
Total School Charges (per student) [a]+[b] | $1,671| $2,471| $2,646| $2,646( $2,671| $2,701| $2,781( $2,886
Health Care Card Holders (per student) $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $550 $590
Total Family Levies (per family) [c] $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520
Health Care Card Holders (per family) $245 $245 $245 $245 $245 $245 $245 $245
Sibling Discounted Fees Schedule Kindyl PP| Year 1| Year 2| Year 3| Year 4| Year 5| Year 6
1st Child
Tuition Fees [a] $1,096( $1,826| $1,826| $1,826| 51,826 $1,826| $1,826| $1,826
Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] S575 $645 $820 $820 $845 $875 $955( $1,060
Total School Charges 1st Child student [a]+[b] | $1,671| $2,471| $2,646| $2,646| $2,671| $2,701| $2,781| $2,886
2nd Child (80%)
Tuition Fees [a] S877| S$1,461| S$1,461| S1,461| S1,461( S$1,461| S$S1,461| S$1,461
Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] S575 $645 $820 $820 $845 $875 $955( $1,060
Total School Charges 2nd Child [a]+[b] | $1,452| $2,106| $2,281| $2,281| $2,306 $2,336 $2,416| $2,521
3rd Child (60%)
Tuition Fees [a] S658( $1,096| $1,096| $1,096| $1,096 $1,096 $1,096| $1,096
Per Pupil Contribution to Programs [b] S$575 $645 $820 $820 $845 $875 $955( $1,060
Total School Charges 3rd Child [a]+[b] | $1,233| $1,741| $1,916| $1,916 $1,941| $1,971| $2,051| $2,156
Total Family Levies [c] $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520 $520
Pre Kindergarten Per session $80
Per Pupil Contribution to Programs: Kindy PP Year1l| VYear2| Year3| Year4| Year5| Year6
Amenities 260 260 235 235 235 235 235 235
Kindy Screening 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PP Screening 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Computer Infrastructure 65 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Computer Hardware 30 65 180 180 180 180 0 0
Sacramental Levy 0 0 0 0 25 35 0 35
Insurance 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Graduation Levy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
Mathematics Program 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30
School Dance 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Camps (Yr5 & Yr6) 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 250
Swimming 0 0 120 120 120 120 120 120
Sport Carnivals 0 0 35 35 35 55 100 100
Excursions 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
Total 575 645 820 820 845 875 955 1060
Family Levies Summary: Kindy PP| VYearl| Year2| Year3| Year4| Year5( Year6
Year Book 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Building Levy 365 365 365 365 365 365 365 365
P&F Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520
Health Care Card Discounted Levies: Kindy PP Yearl| VYear2| VYear3| VYear4| VYear5| VYear6
Year Book 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Building Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
P&F Levy 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245




